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1 GM-AI-01 BPL-15 Yash Raj 99.5276765 93.33 97.4358974 Male No General AI

2 GM-AI-02 BPL-10 DEVEN ARUNN SHINDE 98.4123609 68.40 - Male No SC AI

3 GM-AI-03 BPL-5 ADITYA PRAKASH AHIRRAO 98.0775605 84.20 79.4871795 Male No General AI

4 GM-AI-04 BPL-67 ANURAG ASHOK 97.7319441 86.60 - Male No OBC AI

5 GM-AI-05 BPL-37 Dhande Atharva Purushottam 97.472655 97.60 100 Male No OBC AI

6 GM-AI-06 BPL-2 NEHA MARIAM SABU 96.7538451 94.00 71.7948718 Female No General AI

7 GM-AI-07 BPL-11 OM SANDEEP RACCA 96.1939188 87.60 - Male No General AI

8 GM-AI-08 BPL-23 SOHAM RAHUL VISPUTE 96.0391117 89.80 - Male No OBC AI

9 GM-AI-09 BPL-25 Borse Yash Sudhir 95.276765 76.80 56.4102564 Male No OBC AI

10 GM-AI-10 BPL-9 Maitreyi C 93.6919697 92.20 - Female No General AI

11 GM-AI-11 BPL-50 SAMBUTWAD SHIVPRASAD VASANT 91.8137359 72.00 - Male No ST AI

12 GM-AI-12 BPL-24 SANSKAR HEMANT JADHAVAR 91.6141863 76.80 - Male No NT 3 (NT-D) AI

13 GM-AI-13 BPL-69 Vanshika Jain 90.8072861 76.80 - Female No General AI

14 GM-AI-14 BPL-27 ANIRUDH S 88.7305975 96.40 87.1794872 Male No General AI

15 GM-AI-15 BPL-31 Tathagat Sarswat 88.7305975 89.20 92.3076923 Male No General AI
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16 GM-AI-16 BPL-18 Patil Srujan Dhananjay 88.1564959 98.40 - Male No General AI

17 GM-AI-17 BPL-42 Kadam Sharayu Sambhaji 87.6698707 88.60 - Female No General AI

18 GM-AI-18 BPL-8 WAGHADKAR RONAK HEMANT 85.7474312 87.40 - Male No OBC AI

19 GM-AI-19 BPL-44 Harsh Suke 85.321426 84.80 - Male No OBC AI

20 GM-AI-20 BPL-13 A R SIVAPRIYA 84.7473244 95.33 - Female No General AI

21 GM-AI-21 BPL-60 Aga Nihalahmed Sarfarajnawaj 84.0818694 95.60 - Male No OBC AI

22 GM-AI-22 BPL-14 Kishori Bhute 84.0818694 92.60 - Female No OBC AI

23 GM-AI-23 BPL-61 SHARMA RIDDHI VIJAYKUMAR 83.5707704 83.40 - Female No General AI

24 GM-AI-24 BPL-7 MHATRE ALISHA VALLABH 83.3609546 90.20 - Female No General AI

25 GM-AI-25 BPL-38 Haritha Raghavendran 82.6814717 81.20 - Female No General AI

26 GM-AI-26 BPL-35 Kurne Shravan Sunil 80.7782267 88.33 - Male No OBC AI

27 GM-AI-27 BPL-43 RAMTEKE PRAJYOTI PRAMOD 80.0552839 73.40 - Female No SC AI

28 GM-AI-28 BPL-34 NOOPUR PARAG YELNE 79.1349022 88.00 - Female No OBC AI

29 GM-AI-29 BPL-73 KHATRI SAHIL ASHOK 77.328472 87.80 - Male No General AI

30 GM-AI-30 BPL-28 DHIWAR SAISH VIJAY 77.328472 60.00 46.1538462 Male No SC AI
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31 GM-AI-31 BPL-56 Anuja Prashant Pawar 76.568148 84.80 - Female No OBC AI

32 GM-AI-32 BPL-39 Sawale Tanvi Prabhakar 76.010938 94.80  - Female No SC AI

33 GM-AI-33 BPL-45 TELI AMEYA SURYAKANT 72.0583361 82.20 - Female No OBC AI

34 GM-AI-34 BPL-66 Ashee Singh 69.6470003 97.80 - Female No General AI

35 GM-AI-35 BPL-1 Petkar Arav Siddharth 67.7908518 80.20 87.1794872 Male No General AI

36 GM-AI-36 BPL-72 Deshkar Kshitij Prakash 66.8627776 79.00 76.9230769 Male No OBC AI

37 GM-AI-37 BPL-62 Chemate Janhavi Satyavarma 52.7510772 87.80 - Female No OBC AI

38 GM-AI-38 BPL-12 DORAGE KOMAL SANTOSH 48.9191296 83.17 - Female No NT 2 (NT-C) AI

39 GM-AI-39 BPL-17 Sale Harshita Namdev 44.6098235 87.80 35.8974359 Female No SC AI

40 GM-AI-40 BPL-63 Ingle Rakhi Vilas 37.9474095 76.00 28.2051282 Female No DT/VJ AI

41 GM-AI-41 BPL-19 JADHAV NIKITA NITESH 29.0271793 89.00 76.7152801 Female No DT/VJ AI
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1 GM-MH-01 BPL-37 100 Dhande Atharva Purushottam Male 97.60 77.67 No OBC OBC

2 GM-MH-02 BPL-27 87.1794872 ANIRUDH S Male 96.40 68.20 No General OPEN

3 GM-MH-03 BPL-1 87.1794872 Petkar Arav Siddharth Male 80.20 72.17 No General OPEN

4 GM-MH-04 BPL-5 79.4871795 ADITYA PRAKASH AHIRRAO Male 84.20 72.20 No General OPEN

5 GM-MH-05 BPL-72 76.9230769 Deshkar Kshitij Prakash Male 79.00 53.17 No OBC OBC

6 GM-MH-06 BPL-19 76.7152801 JADHAV NIKITA NITESH Female 89.00 82.83 No DT/VJ DT/VJ

7 GM-MH-07 BPL-51 71.7948718 Thakar  Gayatri Govind Female 95.80 73.50 No General OPEN

8 GM-MH-08 BPL-25 56.4102564 Borse Yash Sudhir Male 76.80 58.17 No OBC OBC

9 GM-MH-09 BPL-29 56.4102564 Buddabhushan Sudhakar Salve Male 71.40 53.08 No SC OPEN

10 GM-MH-10 BPL-78 46.1538462 MD AFFAN TARIQUE Male 63.20 62.60 No General OPEN

11 GM-MH-11 BPL-28 46.1538462 DHIWAR SAISH VIJAY Male 60.00 62.00 No SC SC

12 GM-MH-12 BPL-17 35.8974359 Sale Harshita Namdev Female 87.80 89.00 No SC SC

13 GM-MH-13 BPL-26 30.7692308 Khaimee Nawaz Nazimuddin Male 95.80 65.33 No General OPEN

14 GM-MH-14 BPL-63 28.2051282 Ingle Rakhi Vilas Female 76.00 80.00 No DT/VJ DT/VJ

15 GM-MH-15 BPL-3 25.6410256 GOSAVI ATHARVA SADANAND Male 86.80 57.67 No NT 1 (NT-B) NT 1 (NT-B)
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1 ILGM-AI-01 BPL-53 Bhand Tanishq Rahul Female 95.80 89.60 No General AI

2 ILGM-AI-02 BPL-68 Sawale Tanmay Rameshwar Male 90.40 83.17 No OBC AI

3 ILGM-AI-03 BPL-41 VAISHNAV RAHUL KISHORDAS Male 77.00 82.83 No NT 1 (NT-B) AI

4 ILGM-AI-04 BPL-76 Kulkarni Gauri Santosh Female 90.60 81.50 No General AI

5 ILGM-AI-05 BPL-54 Moghe Aishwarya Namdev Female 95.80 80.00 Yes General AI

6 ILGM-AI-06 BPL-71 Thete Rushikesh Rajendra Male 98.20 77.67 Yes General AI

7 ILGM-AI-07 BPL-52 Devangare Sarthak Balwant Male 94.00 77.00 No General AI

8 ILGM-AI-08 BPL-55 Vithubone Gajanan Pralhad Male 85.00 76.00 No ST AI

9 ILGM-AI-09 BPL-40 Mane Sanskruti Vikas Female 93.20 74.67 No NT 2 (NT-C) AI

10 ILGM-AI-10 BPL-46 TAYADE ASHISH PRABHAKAR Male 58.00 70.33 No SC AI

11 ILGM-AI-11 BPL-49 Yash Mahesh Patil Male 90.60 67.67 No ST AI

12 ILGM-AI-12 BPL-70 Date Shivam Sandip Male 82.20 67.17 No OBC AI

13 ILGM-AI-13 BPL-57 Vaidya Pranav Shivaji Male 82.80 66.00 No OBC AI

14 ILGM-AI-14 BPL-33 Bhalerao Pankaj Balasaheb Male 80.60 65.50 No OBC AI

15 ILGM-AI-15 BPL-77 Gangurde Tanushree 
Dnyaneshwar

Female 91.20 64.50 No OBC AI

16 ILGM-AI-16 BPL-47 Mandage Shriparna Rahul Female 76.60 64.00 No OBC AI
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17 ILGM-AI-17 BPL-65 Sarang Amol Ambadkar Male 91.40 63.80 No OBC AI

18 ILGM-AI-18 BPL-36 Shashwat Gaur Male 57.17 63.67 No General AI

19 ILGM-AI-19 BPL-64 Yelage Diksha Ranjit Female 94.00 62.50 No NT 2 (NT-C) AI

20 ILGM-AI-20 BPL-59 Thosar Onkar Shailesh Male 90.60 55.50 Yes General AI

21 ILGM-AI-21 BPL-74 KALE PRATIKSHA GANPATI Female 79.40 48.00 No NT 1 (NT-B) AI

22 ILGM-AI-22 BPL-48 bhandwalkar Yash manoj Male 72.80 47.50 No OBC AI

Note: Above list will be operated for Spot Round at Institute level if seat/s remain vacant after CAP Rounds.
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1 ILGM-MH-01 BPL-53 Bhand Tanishq Rahul Female 95.80 89.60 No General OPEN

2 ILGM-MH-02 BPL-50 SAMBUTWAD SHIVPRASAD VASANT Male 72.00 85.00 No ST ST

3 ILGM-MH-03 BPL-68 Sawale Tanmay Rameshwar Male 90.40 83.17 No OBC OBC

4 ILGM-MH-04 BPL-41 VAISHNAV RAHUL KISHORDAS Male 77.00 82.83 No NT 1 (NT-B) NT 1 (NT-B)

5 ILGM-MH-05 BPL-76 Kulkarni Gauri Santosh Female 90.60 81.50 No General OPEN

6 ILGM-MH-06 BPL-54 Moghe Aishwarya Namdev Female 95.80 80.00 Yes General OPEN

7 ILGM-MH-07 BPL-61 SHARMA RIDDHI VIJAYKUMAR Female 83.40 78.83 No General OPEN

8 ILGM-MH-08 BPL-71 Thete Rushikesh Rajendra Male 98.20 77.67 Yes General OPEN

9 ILGM-MH-09 BPL-52 Devangare Sarthak Balwant Male 94.00 77.00 No General OPEN

10 ILGM-MH-10 BPL-55 Vithubone Gajanan Pralhad Male 85.00 76.00 No ST ST

11 ILGM-MH-11 BPL-40 Mane Sanskruti Vikas Female 93.20 74.67 No NT 2 (NT-C) NT 2 (NT-C)

12 ILGM-MH-12 BPL-42 Kadam Sharayu Sambhaji Female 88.60 73.83 No General OPEN

13 ILGM-MH-13 BPL-44 Harsh Suke Male 84.80 73.40 No OBC OBC

14 ILGM-MH-14 BPL-7 MHATRE ALISHA VALLABH Female 90.20 72.83 No General OPEN

15 ILGM-MH-15 BPL-60 Aga Nihalahmed Sarfarajnawaj Male 95.60 72.33 No OBC OBC

16 ILGM-MH-16 BPL-39 Sawale Tanvi Prabhakar Female 94.80 71.17 No SC SC

17 ILGM-MH-17 BPL-46 TAYADE ASHISH PRABHAKAR Male 58.00 70.33 No SC SC

18 ILGM-MH-18 BPL-24 SANSKAR HEMANT JADHAVAR Male 76.80 69.60 No NT 3 (NT-D) NT 3 (NT-D)

19 ILGM-MH-19 BPL-62 Chemate Janhavi Satyavarma Female 87.80 69.50 No OBC OBC

20 ILGM-MH-20 BPL-43 RAMTEKE PRAJYOTI PRAMOD Female 73.40 69.33 No SC SC

21 ILGM-MH-21 BPL-34 NOOPUR PARAG YELNE Female 88.00 69.00 No OBC OBC

22 ILGM-MH-22 BPL-23 SOHAM RAHUL VISPUTE Male 89.80 68.00 No OBC AI
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23 ILGM-MH-23 BPL-49 Yash Mahesh Patil Male 90.60 67.67 No ST ST

24 ILGM-MH-24 BPL-70 Date Shivam Sandip Male 82.20 67.17 No OBC OBC

25 ILGM-MH-25 BPL-57 Vaidya Pranav Shivaji Male 82.80 66.00 No OBC OBC

26 ILGM-MH-26 BPL-33 Bhalerao Pankaj Balasaheb Male 80.60 65.50 No OBC OBC

27 ILGM-MH-27 BPL-77
Gangurde Tanushree 
Dnyaneshwar

Female 91.20 64.50 No OBC OBC

28 ILGM-MH-28 BPL-47 Mandage Shriparna Rahul Female 76.60 64.00 No OBC OBC

29 ILGM-MH-29 BPL-65 Sarang Amol Ambadkar Male 91.40 63.80 No OBC OBC

30 ILGM-MH-30 BPL-18 Patil Srujan Dhananjay Male 98.40 63.50 No General OPEN

31 ILGM-MH-31 BPL-64 Yelage Diksha Ranjit Female 94.00 62.50 No NT 2 (NT-C) NT 2 (NT-C)

32 ILGM-MH-32 BPL-11 OM SANDEEP RACCA Male 87.60 60.50 No General OPEN

33 ILGM-MH-33 BPL-10 DEVEN ARUNN SHINDE Male 68.40 60.00 No SC SC

34 ILGM-MH-34 BPL-8 WAGHADKAR RONAK HEMANT Male 87.40 58.00 No OBC OBC

35 ILGM-MH-35 BPL-35 Kurne Shravan Sunil Male 88.33 57.83 No OBC OBC

36 ILGM-MH-36 BPL-12 DORAGE KOMAL SANTOSH Female 83.17 57.67 No NT 2 (NT-C) NT 2 (NT-C)$

37 ILGM-MH-37 BPL-56 Anuja Prashant Pawar Female 84.80 57.33 No OBC OBC

38 ILGM-MH-38 BPL-45 TELI AMEYA SURYAKANT Female 82.20 57.33 No OBC OBC$

39 ILGM-MH-39 BPL-59 Thosar Onkar Shailesh Male 90.60 55.50 Yes General OPEN

40 ILGM-MH-40 BPL-74 KALE PRATIKSHA GANPATI Female 79.40 48.00 No NT 1 (NT-B) NT 1 (NT-B)

41 ILGM-MH-41 BPL-48 bhandwalkar Yash manoj Male 72.80 47.50 No OBC OBC

Note: Above list will be operated for Spot Round at Institute level if seat/s remain vacant after CAP Rounds. 


